

You may also use our online Donation Form at https://www.impact100indy.org/join/onlinedonation/ (credit card only)

## Step 1: Your information. Impact 100 does not share or sell donor information for any reason.

Name:		
Street Address:		
City, State and Zip:		
Phone:	Email:	
Tax acknowledgement letters wil	l be sent to the email above unless you provide oth	her information here:
I request that Impact 100 NOT	Γuse my name on their website and/or social media	a as an Impact 100 member or donor.
Step 2: Donation Designation: Plea	ase select how you want Impact 100 to use your dona	ation.
	on go into our Friends Account to help cover administration to help us provide memberships to young women world to participate.	
Friends Account		
Young Philanthropists Sch	iolarship Fund	
Step 3: Donation Amount: Impact	100 is a nonprofit, 501(c)(3) public charity and all dom	ations are tax deductible.
Amount of Donation:		
Step 4: Method of Payment: Please	e indicate how you intend to make your contribution	n.
CHECK: made payable to: Impac	ct 100 Greater Indianapolis. Check #	
CREDIT CARD: DO NOT emai	l credit card information. We can only accept credit car	rd information via "snail mail."
	Expiration Date	
	go to https://www.impact100indy.org/join/donate-sto	
	loyer will match my donation with \$	ion for instructions.
<b>—</b> ,,,,,		
Step 5: Signature: Your signature	indicates your acceptance and agreement to the infor	mation entered in Steps 1-5.
I I O III I O IIII I O IIIII I O IIIII I O IIIII I O IIIIII		
Signed:	Date:	
	ly.org OR Mail to: Impact 100 Greater Indianapolis, P. formation. To keep your information secure, use "snail For more information go to www.impact100indy.o	l mail" if including credit card numbers.